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Now boys and girls your challenge is to build a house for the 
three little pigs using materials around your house.

It must be strong enough to withstand the power of the “Big 
Bad Wolf Fan” or the “ Big Bad Wolf Blow Dryer”.



Materials You Can Choose



Materials You Can Choose



When you are finished will 
your house withstand…..



“The Big Bad Wolf Fan or Blow Dryer”



Send Us Pictures!
Your STELLAR teachers want to see your pictures!

Please email pictures of your STEAM activities  to your school STELLAR 
teacher.

School STELLAR Teacher Email Address

Covert Mr. Figaro cfigaro@rvcschools.org

Hewitt Ms. Flanagan cflanagan@rvcschools.org

Hewitt/Wilson Ms. Jorde kjorde@rvcschools.org

Riverside Mrs. DeFranza adefranza@rvcschools.org

Watson Mrs. Montemarano pmontemarano@rvcschools.org

Wilson Ms. Lohr llohr@rvcschools.org

Wilson Mrs. Messina mmessina@rvcschools.org


